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@YAMAHA

YAMAHA generators are among the most reliable and efficient
products.Designed  for  domestic and  professional
use,YAMAHA generators have a robust design that allows
them to face any type of environment.Available in gasoline or
diesel engines and with a power ranging from 1 to 26
Kva,these generators meet multiple needs.

EF2600FW

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS EF2600FW

GENERATOR
Generator type

Maximum Power (Kva)
Rated Output (Kva)
Frequency (Hz)

Rated Voltage (V)
MOTOR
Noise Level (Db)

Autonomy (H)

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)
Startup system
Displacement (cm3)

Engine type

Brushless, synchronous / single-phase AC

2,3
2,0
50
220

65
10,6
12
Manual
171

4-stroke petrol

DIMENSIONS ITAT A " E A N -

Dimensions (Lxwxh) in mm

Dry weight (Kg)

510x415x425
41

Plug wrench
Handle

Owner's manual
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