

EF2600FW

YAMAHA generators are among the most reliable and efficient products. Designed for domestic and professional use, YAMAHA generators have a robust design that allows them to face any type of environment. Available in gasoline or diesel engines and with a power ranging from 1 to 26 Kva, these generators meet multiple needs.



TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS	EF2600FW
GENERATOR	
Generator type	Brushless, synchronous / single-phase AC
Maximum Power (Kva)	2,3
Rated Output (Kva)	2,0
Frequency (Hz)	50
Rated Voltage (V)	220
MOTOR	
Noise Level (Db)	65
Autonomy (H)	10,6
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)	12
Startup system	Manual
Displacement (cm3)	171
Engine type	4-stroke petrol
DIMENSIONS	
Dimensions (Lxwxh) in mm	510x415x425
Dry weight (Kg)	41
EQUIPMENTS	EF2600FW
Plug wrench	MOTORS
Handle	✓
Owner's manual	✓







